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BATTENS TO U/SIDE OF SLAB

B/PAVED @ -1c

C.L @ 30c
GRANO @ -11c

C.L @ 30c
F.L @ -4c

C.L @ 2557mm AFL
F.L @ 0c

C.L @ 31c
F.L @ 0c

C.L @ 31c
F.L @ -4c

C.L @ 31c
F.L @ -4c

C.L @ 28c

C.L @ 28c

C.L @ 31c
F.L @ 0c

C.L @ 31c
F.L @ 0c

C.L @ 30c
F.L @ -5c

PDR 2

BATH

BED 3
3.35 X 3.37

BED 2
3.35 X 3.37

ENT

PORCH

L'DRY

ACTIVITY
3.89 X 4.00

SITTING
3.89 X 3.96

LIN
EN

RO
BE

RO
BE

GARAGE
O/ALL  6.17 X 6.81

STR

ALFRESCO
O/ALL  7.07 X 3.24

CELLAR

S      DENOTES SMOKE DETECTOR
NOTE : SMOKE ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
NCC REQUIREMENTS & AS 3786.

NOTE:
1. All plans subject to council/developers approval.
2. Dimensions are to brick sizes & do not allow for
    plaster, render or set.
3. Ceiling height dimensions are approximate & are
    subject to change due to roof construction &
    lining thickness.
4. All dimensions noted on all sheets are
    approximate & are subject to change during the
    construction process.
5. Some floor coverings will require additional
    preparation by owner after handover.
6. Final location of downpipes, stormwater system
    & HWU to be determined on site by builder.
7. Wall and floor tiles as drawn are indicative
    representation only of th surface area to be
    covered.
8. Notify builders of any discrepancies prior to
    commencing.
9. All roof timbers to be as per engineer's details &
    to comply with AS 1684 & NCC.

WIND CLASSIFICATION  N3
TERRAIN CATEGORY TC2
SHIELDING  NS
TOPOGRAPHY  T1
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NOTE: DWELLING EXPOSED TO
BUSH FIRE ATTACK LEVEL OF BAL-19.

CONSTRUCTION TO COMPLY WITH
A.S.3959-2018. REFER TO ADDENDA

FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

NOTE: PROVIDE DROPPED CEILINGS
WITH INSULATION TO BED 3, BED 2

& 3 ROBES, BATH & ACTIVITY.

NOTE: CAVITY WALL INSULATION
TO ENTIRE HOME

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
1:100

ZONED R20
OPEN SPACE REQUIRED = 50%

   LOT AREA: 506m²
 - TOTAL FOOTPRINT 166.96m² = 339.04m²
 ÷TOTAL LOT AREA %
 = 67.00% OPEN SPACE PROVIDED
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7,790

80
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3,1
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0
5,0
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0

OBSCURED
GLAZING

OBSCURED
GLAZING

BOUNDARY LINE

OB
SC

UR
ED

 G
LA

ZI
NG

OB
SC

UR
ED

 G
LA

ZI
NG

OB
SC

UR
ED

 G
LA

ZI
NG

F.L @ 33c
C.L @ 64c

TILED CONC. @ 32c
C.L @ 64c

BALCONY
O/ALL  7.79 X 3.96

PDR 1

ENS

BED 1
4.03 X 4.57

WIP

SCULL.

WIL

WIR

LIVING
6.28 X 4.86

DINING
4.50 X 4.53

1629H BWK
PRIVACY
SCREEN

WALL

KITCH

S      DENOTES SMOKE DETECTOR
NOTE : SMOKE ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
NCC REQUIREMENTS & AS 3786.

NOTE:
1. All plans subject to council/developers approval.
2. Dimensions are to brick sizes & do not allow for
    plaster, render or set.
3. Ceiling height dimensions are approximate & are
    subject to change due to roof construction &
    lining thickness.
4. All dimensions noted on all sheets are
    approximate & are subject to change during the
    construction process.
5. Some floor coverings will require additional
    preparation by owner after handover.
6. Final location of downpipes, stormwater system
    & HWU to be determined on site by builder.
7. Wall and floor tiles as drawn are indicative
    representation only of th surface area to be
    covered.
8. Notify builders of any discrepancies prior to
    commencing.
9. All roof timbers to be as per engineer's details &
    to comply with AS 1684 & NCC.

WIND CLASSIFICATION  N3
TERRAIN CATEGORY TC2
SHIELDING  NS
TOPOGRAPHY  T1

NOTE: DWELLING EXPOSED TO
BUSH FIRE ATTACK LEVEL OF BAL-19.

CONSTRUCTION TO COMPLY WITH
A.S.3959-2018. REFER TO ADDENDA

FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

NOTE: CAVITY WALL INSULATION
TO ENTIRE HOME

UPPER FLOOR PLAN
1:100
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36
00

GARAGE F.L -11c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

30
00

GROUND FLOOR -4c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

FEATURE
CLADDINGSELECTED TIMBER

CLADDING

RENDER

N.G.L

TILED ROOF
@ 25° PITCH

F

26
57

GROUND FLOOR 0c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

36
00

GARAGE F.L -11c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

6,8
60

 

8,3
14

7,2
90

49
0

SELECTED TIMBER
CLADDING

TILED ROOF
PITCHED @ 25°

SHEET ROOF
@ 3°26' PITCH

OBSCURE
GLAZING

OBSCURE
GLAZING

SELECTED TIMBER
CLADDING

N.G.L

1629H BWK
PRIVACY

SCREEN WALL

SPOT LEVEL @ 18.218 AHD

SPOT LEVEL @ 19.242 AHD

EXTENT OF RETAINING
ON BOUNDARY

TILED ROOF
@ 25° PITCH

RENDER

RENDER

F.L -4c

A

A A F

SPOT LEVEL @ 17.761 AHD

NOTE: THIS HOUSE IS DESIGNED FOR ACRYLIC
RENDERED FINISH AS PER THE ADDENDA

COURSING HEIGHTS SHOWN IN STD BRICK FORMAT
2c FACE BRICKS - 1/3RD BOND TO GARAGE INTERNALLY

& BOUNDARY WALLS EXTERNALLY

ROOF TIMBERS TO AS 1684.2
& ENGINEER'S DETAILS

ALTERATIONS TO PLANS MAY CAUSE
    DELAYS & ADDITIONAL COSTS

WIND CLASSIFICATION  N3
TERRAIN CATEGORY TC2
SHIELDING  NS
TOPOGRAPHY  T1

NOTE: DWELLING EXPOSED TO
BUSH FIRE ATTACK LEVEL OF BAL-19.

CONSTRUCTION TO COMPLY WITH
A.S.3959-2018. REFER TO ADDENDA

FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

NOTE: ALL BEDROOM WINDOWS
TO BE PROTECTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH NCC BCA 3.9.2.6 & ALL OTHER

WINDOWS WITH NCC BCA 3.9.2.7

DENOTES OBSCURE GLAZING

ELEVATION A

ELEVATION B
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26
57

GROUND FLOOR 0c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

SELECTED TIMBER
CLADDING

N.G.L

FEATURE
CLADDING

TILED ROOF
@ 25° PITCH

RENDER

26
57

GROUND FLOOR 0c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

30
00

GROUND FLOOR -4c

17
2

CEILING LEVEL 31c

26
92

FIRST FLOOR 33c

CEILING LEVEL 64c+Plate

6,7
12

5,3
24

OBSCURE
GLAZING

OBSCURE
GLAZING

TILED ROOF
@ 25° PITCH

N.G.L

FEATURE
CLADDING

SELECTED TIMBER
CLADDING

SPOT LEVEL @ 19.297 AHD

EXTENT OF 1800H SCREEN
WALL ON BOUNDARY

RENDER

TILED ROOF
@ 25° PITCH

RENDER

A A
A A

A A

FF

SPOT LEVEL @ 17.909 AHD

ROOF TIMBERS TO AS 1684.2
& ENGINEER'S DETAILS

ALTERATIONS TO PLANS MAY CAUSE
    DELAYS & ADDITIONAL COSTS

WIND CLASSIFICATION  N3
TERRAIN CATEGORY TC2
SHIELDING  NS
TOPOGRAPHY  T1

NOTE: ALL BEDROOM WINDOWS
TO BE PROTECTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH NCC BCA 3.9.2.6 & ALL OTHER

WINDOWS WITH NCC BCA 3.9.2.7

DENOTES OBSCURE GLAZING

NOTE: THIS HOUSE IS DESIGNED FOR ACRYLIC
RENDERED FINISH AS PER THE ADDENDA

COURSING HEIGHTS SHOWN IN STD BRICK FORMAT
2c FACE BRICKS - 1/3RD BOND TO GARAGE INTERNALLY

& BOUNDARY WALLS EXTERNALLY

NOTE: DWELLING EXPOSED TO
BUSH FIRE ATTACK LEVEL OF BAL-19.

CONSTRUCTION TO COMPLY WITH
A.S.3959-2018. REFER TO ADDENDA

FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

ELEVATION C

ELEVATION D
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